Wet/dry vacuum cleaners

Classic and strong machines supertime proved. Possible
connection with an electrical power brush. HEPA cartridge filter

and paper filter bag in option.

TYPE
ASL10P
ASL101

FEATURES

Voltage - Frequency

Max power rating

Rated power (nominal power)
Container capacity

Useful capacity

Useful dust bag capacity
Filtering surface

Air flow rate

Vacuum

Noise level

IP code

Power supply cable

Weight (without accessories)
Dimensions

70

REF. NO.

PIECES/PALLET

17091210001 18
17071210001 18

m2
Is
mbar
db(A)

Kg
mm

220-240V~ 50/60 Hz
1150

1000

22

6

7

019

53

190

62

IPX4

10

92(P) 19,8 ())
410410560

TYPE

Flexible hose 2,5m
Chromed extension 0,5 m (*)
D320 dry floor tool

D300 squeegee tool
Upholstery tool

Round brush

Crevice tool

Textile filter

TYPE

Oval brush

Anti-foam device

HEPA Cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,72 m2)
Nylon filter (filtering surface 0,46 m?2)

Paper filter bag 17 x 10

(*) 2in dotazione standard

REF. NO.
6010648
2511500
2511524
2511526
2511530
2511540
2511520
6656000

REF. NO.
2512050
6200150
2512700
3001210
6650030

FEEL THE PRO

FLOOR TOOL

SQUEEGEE TOOL

HEPA CARTRIDGE FILTER
(OPTIONAL)

e

ANTI-FOAM DEVICE
(OPTIONAL)

CAGE BAG SUPPORT
WITH FLOATER

ECOLOGICAL PAPERFILTER
BAG (OPTIONAL)



