

## Wet/dry vacuum cleaners

Classic and strong machines supertime proved. Possible connection with an electrical power brush. HEPA cartridge filter and paper filter bag in option.



### PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

TYPE	REF. NO.	PIECES/PALLET
ASL10 P	17091210001	18
ASL10 I	17071210001	18

### TECHNICAL DATA

FEATURES		
Voltage - Frequency	220-240 V~	50/60 Hz
Max power rating	W	1150
Rated power (nominal power)	W	1000
Container capacity	l	22
Useful capacity	l	6
Useful dust bag capacity	l	7
Filtering surface	m <sup>2</sup>	0.19
Air flow rate	l/s	53
Vacuum	mbar	190
Noise level	db(A)	62
IP code		IPX4
Power supply cable	m	10
Weight (without accessories)	Kg	9.2 (P) / 9.8 (I)
Dimensions	mm	410x410x560

### STANDARD ACCESSORIES Ø 36

TYPE	REF. NO.
Flexible hose 2,5 m	6010648
Chromed extension 0,5 m (*)	2511500
D320 dry floor tool	2511524
D300 squeegee tool	2511526
Upholstery tool	2511530
Round brush	2511540
Crevice tool	2511520
Textile filter	6656000



FLOOR TOOL



SQUEEGEE TOOL



HEPA CARTRIDGE FILTER (OPTIONAL)



ANTI-FOAM DEVICE (OPTIONAL)



CAGE BAG SUPPORT WITH FLOATER



ECOLOGICAL PAPER FILTER BAG (OPTIONAL)

### OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

TYPE	REF. NO.
Oval brush	2512050
Anti-foam device	6200150
HEPA Cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,72 m <sup>2</sup> )	2512700
Nylon filter (filtering surface 0,46 m <sup>2</sup> )	3001210
Paper filter bag 17 x 10	6650030

(\*) 2 in dotazione standard